
C
P

EP

x
MASTER BEDROOM

10' - 9" 13' - 5"

x
KITCHEN / LIVING / DINING

14' - 11" 27' - 9"

x
BEDROOM

10' - 0" 12' - 8"

x
BEDROOM

9' - 5" 7' - 8"

WD

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY

02 04

05

07

0810

01

02 03 04

05

06

07

0810

02 04

05

07

0810

N

Disclaimer : Materials, specifications & floor plans are subject to change without notice. All renderings are artist's conceptions.
                     All floor plans have approximate dimensions. Actual usable floor space may vary from the stated floor area. E.&O.E.
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SUITE AREA:

3-F 50 at Wellesley Station

3-F FLOOR 40 LPH FLOOR
1283 sq.ft.

PH FLOOR




